ST. CECILIAS

COLLEGE

SCHOOL TRANSPORT

Below are the designated bus routes for your school bus
J and K Coaches EA Bus

Bus 1

7.48 Madamsbank Rd Steelstown Bus stop
7.50 Fernabbey

7.52 Skeoge

7.54 Leafair

7.56 Shantallow Shops

8.00 Opposite Greenhaw Primary School
(Racecourse Rd)

8.02 Carnhill Estate

8.05 Brookdale Bus stop

8.07 White Chapel

8.09 Moss Park Bus Stop

8.11 College Glen

8.13 Northland Road

8.15 Glen Road

8.30 St Cecilia’s College

Bus 2

8.00 Crescent Link Bus Stop(McDonalds)
8.03 Crescent Link Bus stop

8.08 Top of the Hill

(Strabane old road bus stop)
Corrody Road

Opposite Spar Shop Trench RD
Shepherd’s Glen Bus Stop
Abercorn Road (beside garage)

St Cecilia’s College

8.10
8.12
8.15
8.20
8.35

All buses will return to normal service from Tuesday
the 31st August. Money will be collected for all J and
K bus students when they enter the back door of the
school each morning and they will be issued with a
return ticket each day. This will only be for a short
period. If there are any difficulties with the buses on
the first week, please contact the school so we can
make other arrangements, if necessary.

8.00
8.05
8.10
8.15

Templeard
Culmore Point
Elmvale
Brookhill

Ulsterbus

7.50 Woodbrook
8.00 Ballymagroarty
8.07 Hazelbank

Ulsterbus service will be avail from
15t September.

£2.00 return
£1.50 single

Please be informed that due to circumstances
beyond our control St. Cecilia’s have had to
switch bus companies this year. There is a slight
increase in the price of bus 1 and 2 this year.

For areas not listed above please contact school
for additional information.

An Ulsterbus leaves from Foyle Street Depot — St
Cecilia’s at 8.40am each weekday.




