

SCHOOL TRANSPORT 2021-2022

Below are the designated bus routes for your school bus

Jane	d K Coaches	EA Bus
Bus 1		EA Bus
7.48	Madamsbank Rd Steelstown Bus stop	8.00 Templeard
7.50	Fernabbey	8.05 Culmore Point
7.52	Skeoge	8.10 Elmvale
7.54	Leafair	8.15 Brookhill
7.56	Shantallow Shops	
8.00	Opposite Greenhaw Primary School	
(Racecourse Rd)		
8.02	Carnhill Estate	
8.05	Brookdale Bus stop	
8.07	White Chapel	Ulsterbus
8.09	Moss Park Bus Stop	7.50 Woodbrook
8.11	College Glen	8.00 Ballymagroarty
8.13	Northland Road	8.07 Hazelbank
8.15	Glen Road	
8.30	St Cecilia's College	Ulsterbus service will be avail from
		1 st September.
J and K Coaches		Fares
Bus 2		Bus 1 & Bus 2 (J and K Coaches)
8.00	Crescent Link Bus Stop(McDonalds)	£2.00 return
8.03	Crescent Link Bus stop	£1.50 single
8.08	Top of the Hill	
	(Strabane old road bus stop)	
8.10	Corrody Road	
8.12	Opposite Spar Shop Trench RD	Please be informed that due to circumstances
8.15	Shepherd's Glen Bus Stop	beyond our control St. Cecilia's have had to
8.20	Abercorn Road (beside garage)	switch bus companies this year. There is a slight
8.35	St Cecilia's College	increase in the price of bus 1 and 2 this year.
All burger will not one to promote form Turnelland		For areas not listed above please contact school
All buses will return to normal service from Tuesday		for additional information.
the 31st August. Money will be collected for all J and K bus students when they enter the back door of the		An Ulsterbus leaves from Foyle Street Depot – St
school each morning and they will be issued with a		Cecilia's at 8.40am each weekday.
return ticket each day. This will only be for a short		
	I. If there are any difficulties with the buses on	
the firs	st week, please contact the school so we can	
make	other arrangements, if necessary.	